
1 Joshua Wall        jwall@mclemoreclub.com McLemore Club 12 1332.00

3 Griffin Hare ghare@councilfireclub.com Council Fire Club 10 870.00

2 Matthew Nuttall      m.nuttall@mail.com The Honors Course 4 853.33

4 Mark Fermanian markfermanianpga@gmail.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 4 591.66

5 Daniel Reinink dreinink@mclemoreclub.com McLemore Club 5 456.00

11 Paul Apyan      paul.apyan@gmail.com Choo Choo Golf Academy and Range 2 453.33

6 Carey Long careys.long@hotmail.com Valleybrook Golf & Country Club 8 373.00

7 Samuel Marshall smarshall18_pga@outlook.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 2 276.66

8 Jon Spencer jspencer@blackcreekclub.com Black Creek Club 3 265.00

9 Heath Tarver      htarver1@yahoo.com Council Fire Club 4 220.00

12 Preson Buck prestonbuck2@gmail.com McLemore Club 4 209.00

10 Shane Rhodes shanerhodes@lookoutmountan.club Lookout Mountain Golf Club 2 194.00

13 Gabe Rains graines@mclemoreclub.com McLemore Club 5 194.00

28 Adam Strassner ajstrassner1209@email.campbell.edu The Honors Course 2 184.00

19 Ean Dunton edunton@honorscourse.net The Honors Course 1 180.00

14 Warren Stephenson warrentystephenson@gmail.com McLemore Club 3 93.00

15 Chad Kent ckent@mclemoreclub.com McLemore Club 2 44.00

24 Chandler Dixon cdixon@councilfireclub.com Council Fire Club 1 30.00

21 Louis Fiumara louis.fiumara@gmail.com The Honors Course 1 24.00

16 Tyler Sayavongsa tasay2011@gmail.com McLemore Club 1 22.00

18 Tyler Duncan tyler.duncan523@gmail.com Lookout Mountain Golf Club 1 21.00

All PGA Assistants (A8/A6) & All Associates (B8/B6) in Good Standing
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